Contribution Detail Report - By Member Name

Report run on 10/23/17 at 12:19

NRDS ID Name

From 06/03/17 Thru 10/18/17

Charge Codes: 1799, 1715, COR17, CON17

Chg.

Code Charge Code Description

Home Address

Contribution Types: Pers

Invoice Receipt Contrib

Number

Number

Date

Contrib Check

Type

Number

Page 30

Amount

Billing Group: 1 Columbus Realtors

658023111 Morrison, Thomas P.

141 Buckeye Circle, West

Columbus, OH 43217
658023111 Morrison, Thomas P.
658005206 Moulakis, Linda J.

4120 Mumford Ct

1715  Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Columbus, OH 43220-4435

658005206 Moulakis, Linda J.
Mullady, Jerry
4634 Langley Ave.
Columbus, OH 43213
Mullady, Jerry
658025813 Mullen, Chandler B.
434 Yale Circle

Pickerington, OH 43147

658025813 Mulien, Chandler B.
658005607 Mullenix, Susan E.
2824 Eastcleft Drive
Columbus, OH 43221
658005607 Mullenix, Susan E.
658021972 Murphy, Douglas S.
3994 Stapleford Dr.
Columbus, OH 43230
658021972 Murphy, Douglas S.
667510073 Murphy, Frank B.
219 Shannon Lane
Granville, OH 43023
667510073 Murphy, Frank B.
658015648 Murphy, Marvin S.
8959 Dustin Road
Galena, OH 43021
658015648 Murphy, Marvin S.
658002224 Murphy, Nancy R.
8959 Dustin Road

Galena, OH 43021-9763

658002224 Murphy, Nancy R.
658001900 Myers, John W. Jr.
5666 Pauley Court

1799

2017 CORPAC

CON17 CORPAC

1715

17156

1715

1715

1715

1715

Columbus, OH 43235-2516

658001900 Myers, John W. Jr.
658014285 Nesselroad, Nancy A.
2414 Brixton Rd.
Columbus, OH 43221
658014285 Nesselroad, Nancy A.
658025655 Neudecker, Joshua T.
369 Hillview Drive
Johnstown, OH 43031
658025655 Neudecker, Joshua T.
Nice, Kim
122 Viewland Ct.
Westervilie, OH 43081
Nice, Kim
Nichols, Tom
1973 Inchcliff Rd.
Columbus, OH 43221
Nichols, Tom
658004368 Nickles, Christine A.
949 Watermili Place
Marysville, OH 43040
658004368 Nickles, Christine A.
658019233 Nitzschke, Amy L.
1265 Sciuate Ct

1799

1716

1715

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

2017 CORPAC

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

CON17 CORPAC

CON17 CORPAC

1715

Votuntary CORPAC Contribution

5561626

5553501

5551793

5551813

55650955

5562164

5652121

5552120

5552077

5551275

55652504

5562078

5555972

5551471

683500

687676

684201

684276

681750

685215

685136

685135

685039

682330

686083

685040

690641

683027

06/29117

09/06/17

07/3117

06/30/17

06/30/17

06/20/17

06/30/17

07/09117

07/09/17

06/30/17

06/20/17

07/14117

06/30/17

09/21/17

06/26/17

Fkededededodd

1498

card

Feded ek

00021152

kR h kAR

2674

FkFkk Rk

Fh kAR

3223

3785

Fedkede e ded ok

3223

card

1800

20.00

125.00

500.00

20.00

20.00

10.00

20.00

2.00

2.00

705.00

20.00

20.00

165.00

125.00

20.00



